BOTH AT: - 59, ASHWIN SOC, KHODIYARNAGAR, VARACHHA, SURAT - 395006 

Loan Account Number 428LAP16374454 

Statutory Demand Notice u/s. 13(2) 

Date & Amount 
Notice dated 14-Nov-23 Demand amount ₹.64,61,799/- 

Outstanding Amount as on 25.11.2025 
₹.1,00,48,487/- (Rupees One Crore Forty-Eight Thousand Four Hundred and Eighty-Seven Only) as 

on 25/11/25 

Description of Immovable  

Property 

PROPERTY 1 - SHOP NO.1 ADMEASURING 25.42 SQ. MTR. BUILT UP AREA ON GROUND FLOOR 
OF BUILDING NO. B/2 IN THE CAMPUS KNOWN AS STAR GALAXY CONSTRUCTED ON NON-

AGRICULTURAL LAND LOCATED AT SURVEY NO.